Property Owner

Jonathan & Elle Mclnnis

James & Tina Osburn

Mark & Laura Visnosky
Michael & Marilyn Predovic

Michael & Tiffany Patton

Clyde & Nicki Cassady

David Reading

Jantz Family Revocable Trust

David & Linda Neal

Bluegreen/Big Cedar
Vacations LLC

Bluegreen/Big Cedar
Vacations LLC

Bluegreen/Big Cedar
Vacations LLC

Bluegreen/Big Cedar
Vacations LLC

Bluegreen/Big Cedar
Vacations LLC

Taney County, Missouri- 2023 4th Quarterly Residential Building Permit Report

Situs Address

365 Timberlake Rd
166 Cathy St

348 Timberlake Rd
2000 Lakeshore Dr
1247 lowa Colony Rd
240 Boxelder Rd

599 Lake Point Rd
525 Hilltop Vista Rd

219 Calvin Dr

289 Rocky Ledge Way

267 Rocky Ledge Way

251 Rocky Ledge Way

233 Rocky Ledge Way

217 Rocky Ledge Way

Situs City

Branson
Branson
Branson
Branson
Hollister
Forsyth
Kissee Mills
Reeds Spring
Branson
Ridgedale
Ridgedale
Ridgedale
Ridgedale

Ridgedale

Property Number

08-7.0-35-000-000-
016.004
04-9.0-29-002-018-
006.000
08-7.0-26-000-000-
010.000
08-8.0-28-000-000-
115.000
18-6.0-24-000-000-
010.000
09-3.0-08-002-002-
001.003
09-1.0-01-000-000-
078.000
06-1.0-02-000-000-

004.017

08-5.0-16-000-000-
017.003
20-4.0-18-002-001-
001.001
20-4.0-18-002-001-
001.001
20-4.0-18-002-001-
001.001
20-4.0-18-002-001-
001.001
20-4.0-18-002-001-
001.001

Structure Type

Deck

Storage Building
Addition to SFH
Pool

Addition to MH &
Deck

Shed

SFH

SFH

Shed

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Date
Issued

10/2/2023

10/2/2023

10/5/2023

10/5/2023

10/6/2023

10/6/2023

10/11/2023

10/12/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

Permit
Number

RBP#23-207

RBP#23-208

RBP#23-209

RBP#23-210

RBP#23-211

RBP#23-212

RBP#23-213

RBP#23-214

RBP#23-215

RBP#23-216

RBP#23-217

RBP#23-218

RBP#23-219

RBP#23-220



Cody & Amber Johnson
Deon Steinagel

Jeffrey & Jolene Hurt

Jerry, Linnea, Dannie, Crystal
& Larry Russell

Patricia Sanders

Sefik Pilakovic

Scott, Lynne, Jordan & Alison
Hamling

Dustin & Amanda Phelps

David & Suzanne Koellner

Unique Properties of the
Ozarks, LLC

Robert & Jessica Bruce
Amanda Hoenes

Emanuel & Misty Cenobio
Michael George

Allen & Tammy Moutray

Kristine Gallagher

230 Circle Ranch Rd
180 Ellen Ct

100 N Woods Way

6154 State Hwy 176
205 Woodson Bend

157 Mimosa St

172 Range Dr

Huntington Dr- Lot 10

659 Peaceful Dr
2186 Lakeshore Dr
2816 Sandpiper Dr

125 Bright Elbow Rd

689 Cannon Ball Loop

3420 Elbow Rd
347 Airport Rd

144 Wiggans Dr

Kissee Mills

Hollister

Branson

Walnut Shade

Branson

Branson

Kissee Mills
Branson

Branson

Branson
Branson
Cedar Creek
Branson
Protem
Branson

Rockaway
Beach

09-1.0-12-000-000-
086.000
18-6.0-24-002-002-
003.006
05-9.0-30-000-000-
008.001
05-8.0-27-000-000-
024.000
08-8.0-33-001-001-
016.000
18-6.0-14-002-003-
027.000
05-3.0-07-000-000-
007.002
08-7.0-25-002-001-
002.006
09-3.0-07-000-000-
016.058
08-8.0-28-000-000-
111.000
08-8.0-34-004-006-
003.000
23-3.0-08-000-000-
005.001
08-4.0-20-000-000-
007.000
23-1.0-11-000-000-
033.000
07-1.0-01-000-000-
001.016
08-1.0-01-004-011-
010.000

Garage 10/16/2023
Shed 10/16/2023
SFH 10/17/2023
Carport 10/17/2023
Shed 10/18/2023
Carport 10/19/2023
SFH 10/24/2023
SFH 10/25/2023
SFH 10/27/2023
SFH 10/31/2023
Back Deck 10/31/2023
SFH 11/6/2023
Addition to MH 11/6/2023
SFH & Garage 11/8/2023
Garage 11/8/2023
MH w/ Carport &

Shed 11/13/2023

RBP#23-221

RBP#23-222

RBP#23-223

RBP#23-224

RBP#23-225

RBP#23-226

RBP#23-227

RBP#23-228

RBP#23-229

RBP#23-230

RBP#23-231

RBP#23-232

RBP#23-233

RBP#23-234

RBP#23-235

RBP#23-236



Daniel & Mariah Schoenecke

Jamason White

Joseph Droege
Therral Story

Tara Fincher

James Jewsbury

Moriah & Cole Denton
Harvey & Rhonda Welker
Steven Chasteen
Timothy & Kim Connell

Doug & Sally Meadows
Cedar Creek Volunteer Fire

Dept.

Lurlee & Steven Maxwell

Crossen Family Trust

Mario Garcia

Aviel Amar

555 Painter Rd

476 Shelton Dr
157 Rabbit Rd
397 Parkside Dr

233 Mach Ln

3551 State Hwy F
140 Gavins Trl

185 Circle Ranch Rd
Westview Dr- Lot 22
168 Parkside Dr

790 Wallen Bluff Dr

6981 State Hwy M
960 Sanders Rd

221 Fairview Church
Rd

131 Dugan Ln

730 Norman Rd

Branson

Hollister
Hollister
Hollister

Rockaway
Beach

Rockaway
Beach

Walnut Shade
Kissee Mills
Ridgedale
Hollister
Branson
Cedar Creek
Kissee Mills
Rueter

Reeds Spring

Kirbyville

08-6.0-24-000-000-
019.002
20-3.0-05-000-000-
068.000
19-1.0-01-002-013-
018.000
18-8.0-27-003-001-
019.000
04-4.0-19-002-020-
016.000
05-7.0-35-003-015-
005.001/.001
05-4.0-19-000-000-
101.000
09-1.0-12-000-000-
084.000
19-6.0-14-002-008-
017.000
18-8.0-27-003-003-
003.001
08-2.4-04-000-000-
040.005
15-6.0-24-000-000-
013.000
10-5.0-22-000-000-
009.001
14-2.0-03-000-000-
003.002
06-7.0-26-000-000-
008.003
09-8.0-28-000-000-
004.000

SFH

Garage w/ Future
Living qrts

CRV Carport
SFH

Ground Solar Panel

Pole Barn
SFH
Garage
Garage
Pool

SFH

Bathroom
SFH
SFH
SFH

SFH

11/15/2023

11/20/2023

11/16/2023

11/17/2023

11/20/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/29/2023

11/30/2023

11/30/2023

12/4/2023

12/4/2023

12/4/2023

RBP#23-237

RBP#23-238

RBP#23-239

RBP#23-240

RBP#23-241

RBP#23-242

RBP#23-243

RBP#23-244

RBP#23-245

RBP#23-246

RBP#23-247

RBP#23-248

RBP#23-249

RBP#23-250

RBP#23-251

RBP#23-252



Brian & Veanna Snodgrass
Bias Castro Bello

Trevor Brown

Sheri Kuenzle

Jim & Diane Murphy

VIP Homes, LLC

Daniel & Kellie Duncan
New Life Temple

Richard & Nancy Ledoux

Sherry Miller & Harley
Mooneyham

Adeline Forester

Cary Cogdill/ James Schisler
Michael Hair

VIP Homes, LLC

Mark & Joni Medhus

Tom Mclarty

Donald Gemeny

328 Kingfish Dr

800 Quebec Dr

171 Rabbit Rd- Lot
170

7141 State Hwy 176
145 Forest Park Ln
250 Everett Mill Rd
446 Rainbow Dr
189 Carpenter Dr

Lakeview Dr-
Lotsl7/18

11973 State Hwy 176

313 Lance Wood Dr
Entry Rd

520 Samaras Way
164 Greystone Dr
225 Newton Rd

221 Jacks Hollow Rd

126 Wild Turkey Dr

Ridgedale
Branson
Hollister
Walnut Shade
Branson
Branson
Branson
Hollister

Ridgedale

Walnut Shade
Kissee Mills
Ridgedale
Hollister
Hollister
Ridgedale
Walnut Shade

Walnut Shade

20-5.0-21-000-000-
003.005
18-1.0-11-004-002-
005.002
19-1.0-01-002-013-
017.000
05-8.0-27-000-000-
010.000
07-7.0-26-004-001-
002.000
08-2.0-09-000-000-
013.042
18-1.0-11-003-001-
042.000
17-9.0-30-000-000-
002.001
19-1.0-11-003-007-
007.000
05-3.0-06-000-000-
004.000
09-1.0-12-000-000-
001.005
20-4.0-18-002-002-
023.000
18-7.0-36-003-002-
011.000
17-8.0-28-000-000-
101.024
19-6.0-23-002-001-
016.000
05-4.0-19-000-000-
073.000
05-2.0-10-000-000-
003.012

Storage Building
MH

Shed

Garage

SFH

SFH

MH

Pavilion

2 Storage Containers

MH
SFH
Shop
SFH
SFH
SFH
SFH

Pole Barn

12/4/2023

12/5/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/12/2023

12/13/2023

12/14/2023

12/15/2023

12/15/2023

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/19/2023

12/19/2023

12/27/2023

12/28/2023

12/29/2023

RBP#23-253
RBP#23-254
RBP#23-255
RBP#23-256
RBP#23-257
RBP#23-258
RBP#23-259
RBP#23-260

RBP#23-261

RBp#23-262
RBP#23-263
RBP#23-264
RBP#23-265
RBP#23-266
RBP#23-267
RBP#23-268

RBP#23-269



Anthony Doolin & Laura 15-7.0-36-000-000-
Hood 353 State Hwy 00 Cedar Creek 010.000 SFH 12/29/2023 RBP#23-270



